Lo, £ SY2025:26 BUS SCHEDULE o e

The following is an estimation for AM pick-up & PM drop-off times. Please have your child waiting at least
2-3 minutes before their scheduled pick-up time.

*Schedule times may vary due to added enroliment and traffic. Please allow for an extra 5 minute wait.

**Times are subject to change due to added/removed services. An updated schedule will be shared when
after-school activities begin.

MOENKOPI Route (Moenkopi & Hwy 89) TUBA Route (Greater Tuba City)
Location Pickup  Drop Off Early Location Pick up Drop Off Early
Dismissal Dismissal
Ridgeway 6:25 AM 3:21PM 12:51PM Sand Dune Drive 6:25AM  4:27PM  1:57 PM
Mesa Drive 6:27 AM  3:22PM  12:52 PM Hadley Circle 6:32AM  3:47PM  1:17 PM
West Coyote 6:30 AM  3:24PM  12:54 PM Low Rent Housing  6:38 AM 3:50PM  1:20PM
Head Start 6:32AM  3:226PM  12:56 PM Old Kerley Rd 6:42AM  3:58PM  1:25PM
Main St/ Kachina Tr  6:33AM  3:27PM  12:57pM | | Maloney St/Bradley  6:47AM  4:02PM  1:32PM
Plaza Way 6:35AM  3:29PM  12:59 PM Cul de Sac 3 6:49 AM X X
Lower Village 6:40AM  3:31PM  1:01PM Preston Way 6:54AM  4:06PM  1:36 PM
S Moenave & Preston 6:55AM  4:07PM  1:37 PM
S Moenkopi Main 6:44 AM 3:35 PM 1.05 PM
Old Airport 7:02 AM 4:13PM  1:43PM
Kachina Trail 6:47 AM 3:37 PM 1:07 PM
Arizona Blvd 7:10AM  3:34PM  1:04 PM
N Moenkopi Main ~ 6:50 AM  3:39 PM 1:09 PM )
Skyline Dr 7:14 AM 3:29 PM  12:59 PM

Badger Lane 6:52AM  3:40PM  1:10PM Bullhead Circle ~ 7:20AM  3:19PM  12:49PM

Roadrunner St 6:55AM  3:42PM — 1:12PM | | cactysloop Dr.  7:23AM 3:22PM 12:52 PM

Hwy 264/ S HopiDr  6:58 AM  3:44PM  1:14 PM Chevron X 314 PM  12:34 PM
South Hopi Dr 7.00AM  3:46PM  1:16 PM Kate’s Cafe X 3:40PM  1:10 PM
Pond Lane 7:02AM  3:47PM  1:17PM Culde Sac1 X 3:45PM  1:15PM
Hopi Dr (Middle) 7.06 AM  3:51PM  1:21PM Tewanima Run X 4:20PM  1:50 PM
Reservoir Ln 7:08 AM  3:54 PM 1:24 PM

Early Dismissal:

(meet at corner) -
e Dismissal at 12:30 PM
N. Snake Rd 7:12AM  3:57PM  1:27 PM « Busses will depart MDS at 12:40 PM
N. Hopi Drive 7:15AM  3:59PM  1:29 PM One Bus Run:
Bacavi Street 7:24AM  3:12PM  12:42 PM e AM: Driver will begin with Tuba route. A One Call
) will be sent when bus is enroute to Village.
Behind True Value X 4:08PM  1:38 PM
e PM: Village residence will be dropped off first then
TC Sanddunes X 4:12PM  1:42PM proceed with Tuba schedule.
Kerley Valley X 4:17PM  1:47 PM ¢ To avoid long travel time, families are welcome to

pick-up.students.at.dismissal.

Updated 8/7/25-TLH



